ROSSI

ALTO ADIGE
Lagrein H. LUN
Kelleret Cantina Girlan

Pinot Nero H. LUN
Kellerei Cantina Girlan

VENETO
Valpollicella Ripasso Superiore
Valpantena

PIEMONTE
Dolcetto d'Alba
Il Pozzo

Barbera d'Asti
Cascina Valle Asinara

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
Refosco Peduncolo Rosso
Reguta

TOSCANA
Morellino di Scansano

Fattoria det Barbt

Rosso di Montalcino
Banfi

Bolghert
Tenuta Moraia

MARCHE
Lacrima di Morro D'Alba
Belisario

PUGLIA
Malvasia Nera
Bellanova

Primitivo di Manduria
Botter

13%Vol

13%Vol

14%Vol

12,5%Vol

15% Vol

13,5%Vol

14%Vol

14%Vol

13,5%Vol

13%Vol

13,5%Vol

14,5% Vol

Bottiglia Calice

€ 36,00

€ 36,00

€ 34,00

€24,00 €8,00

€ 39,00

€ 30,00

€ 26,00 €8,00

€ 34,00

€ 39,00

€ 26,00

€ 26,00

€ 26,00 €8,00



BIANCHI

ALTO ADIGE
Gewurztraminer H.LUN
Kelleret Cantina Girlan

Chardonnay H LUN
Kelleret Cantina Girlan

Pinot Grigio H.LUN
Kelleret Cantine Girlan

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
Sauvignon
Reguta

Ribolla Gialla
Reguta

PIEMONTE
NB Roero Arneis
Carnevale

ABRUZZO
Pecorino
Terre degli Eremt

SARDEGNA
Vermentino di Gallura
Glogantinu

SICILIA

EYCOS Catarratto-Chardonnay

Vaccaro

13,5%Vol

13,5% Vol

13,5%Vol

12,5%Vol

13% Vol

13% Vol

13%Vol

12,5Vol

13,5Vol

Bottiglia Calice

€ 38,00

€ 34,00

€ 36,00

€ 34,00

€ 34,00

€ 30,00

€ 28,00

€ 26,00

€ 39,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00

€ 8,00



BOLLICINE

VENETO
Villa Sala Spumante Brut

Villa Sala Prosecco DOC Millesimato
Villa Sala Prosecco Superiore DOCG Millesimato
Villa Sala Prosecco Rose Millesimato

LOMBARDIA
Cuvee Prestige Franciacorta Ca del Bosco

Grand Brut Franciacorta Castel Faglia

PIEMONTE
Alta Langa Docg 'Limited Edition' Fontanafredda

VINI DA DESSERT

PIEMONTE
Moscato D'Asti Giorgio Carnevale

VENETO
Recioto di Soave
"Rocca Alata"

SICILIA
Passito

11%Vol
11%Vol
11%Vol

11%Vol

12,5%Vol

12,5%Vol

12%Vol

5,5%Vol

12,5%Vol

14,5%Vol

Bottiglia

€ 25,00
€ 27,00

€ 28,00

€ 32,00

€ 70,00
€ 40,00

€ 38,00

Bottiglia

€ 26,00

€ 40,00

€ 38,00

Calice

€ 7,00
€ 8,00

€ 8,00

Calice

€ 8,00
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